Drinks Menu

FAT TURK




Sparkling Wines

175ml
Florian Doliwa Prosecco 7.75
DOCNV (Italy) 12.0%

Fruity nose with hints of apple and pear
Sparkling fresh with a pleasant fruity taste.

Florian Doliwa Prosecco Rose

(Italy) 11.5%

Pale cherry red with an elegant nose with
notes of apple, pear and ripe fruits.

A fresh and crunchy taste with well balanced
acidity and a persistent perlage.

Champagne
175ml

Jules Feraud Brut Champagne 10,50

(France) 12.5%

Award winning, elegant, biscuity Champagne
of great quality which has been highly
egarded for many years.

Veuve Clicquot N.V.
Currently one of the Champagnes to buy
for that special occasion.

Laurent Perrier Rosé
It’s difficult to find a better Pink
Champagne regardless of price.

Moet & Chandon Ice
Not overly dry and great ice cold for a
special treat.

Moet & Chandon Ice Rosé

Fresh, vibrant and fruity served over ice.

Dom Pérignon Brut

Epernay. Fruity with some sweet spices
and a touch of citrus aromas.

The palate is subtle, complex with
creamy notes on the finish.

Louis Roederer Cristal

Created for Tsar Alexander Il this
exceptional Champagne is only made in
the best years and is presented in the
famous clear, flat bottomed, bottle with
gold labelling.

32

35

45

75

90

85

95

250

325



Champagne Cocktails

Thai Bellini

Mango Purée topped with Prosecco

Passionfruit Bellini
Passionfruit Pulp, Passionfruit Liqueur
topped with Prosecco

Peach Bellini
White Peach Nectar, Peach Schnapps
topped with Prosecco

Raspberry Bellini
Raspberry Purée, Raspberry Liqueur,
topped with Prosecco

Kir Royal
Raspberry Liqueur topped with Champagne

Mimosa
Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice
topped with Champagne

Elderflower Sparkle
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Mint
and Bitters topped with Champagne

Daquiris

Strawberry Daquiri
Captain Morgan White Rum, Strawberries
and Fresh Lime

Mango Daquiri
Captain Morgan White Rum, Mango
and Fresh Lime

Peach Daquiri
Captain Morgan White Rum, Peaches
and Fresh Lime

Tropical Daquiri
Captain Morgan White Rum, Tropical Fruits
and Fresh Lime

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Virgin Pornstar Martini

Fat Turk mix of passionfruit, cloudy apple juice,
vanilla syrup served with a shot of lemonade
to add a little zing

Strawberry Daquiri
Strawberry purée, crushed ice, pineapple
and dash of fresh lime juice

Mango Daquiri
Mango purée, crushed ice, orange juice and
dash of fresh lime juice

Espresso Martini Mocktail
90% Arabica Pedron Caffe coffee shaken over ice with
coconut water and agave nectar

Margarita Mocktail
Fresh and punchy like the original with freshly squeezed
lemon and lime juice, cloudy apple juice, and honey syrup

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13



Cocktails

Fat Pornstar

Tanqueray Gin is combined with passionfruit

and blackcurrant shaken over ice and served with a
side shot of Champagne

Pink Pornstar

Fat Turk’s original creation made by blending Pink Gin
with cranberry and Tequila rose. Served with a side
shot of Rose Prosecco.

Pornstar Martini

A divine mix of Finlandia vodka, passionfruit liqueur
and passionfruit purée shaken with vanilla and served
with a side shot of Prosecco

The F-Tini

A delicious mix of Finlandia vodka, Chambord Black
Raspberry liqueur and pineapples, shaken over cubed
ice and served up with a little Turkish sparkle

Espresso Martini

An indulgent take on the original Martini. A trio of
Finlandia vodka, Baileys and Kahlua are lifted by a shot
of llly Espresso coffee and shaken over cubed ice into a
Martini glass

Old Fashioned

Some say the oldest cocktail ever created. Bulleit
bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar and orange peel.
Classic Cocktail

Negroni

Perfect as an aperitif. A faultless fusion of Bombay
Sapphire, Campari and Martini served up over ice,
finished with fresh orange peel.

This is one for the gents!

Long Island

Gin, vodka, rum, tequila and triple sec topped with
Coca Cola make this all time favourite a perfect
cocktail for the summer. A real thirst quencher

Lychee Rose

Sweet and aromatic classic Lychee martini combining
Ketel One vodka, Lychee liqueur, Vermouth,

dash of fresh lime and a rose petal

Spicy Margarita

For those that like it spicy, we add mango and

red habanero to this world wide classic of Tequila,
Triple sec and lime

Luck of the Turkish

Enjoy a spectacular Fat Turk original with Ketel one
vodka, Peach schnapps, Caribbean rum and

Blue curacao served with a complimentary

Lotto scratchcard to try your Luck of the Turkish!!!!

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

16



Gin

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Sipsmith

Portobello Rd No. 17

Gin Mare

Star Of Bombay

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil Blood Orange
Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil

Tanqueray No. 10

Monkey 47

Vodka

Ketel One

Ciroc

Belvedere
Crystal Head
Stolichnaya
Snow Queen
Grey Goose
Iordonov
Pineapple Ciroc
Red Berry Ciroc

O O O 00 o 0 N NN o G»

—
o

Apple Ciroc
Grey Goose Vx

25ml Serves

NN NN NN N NN NN NNy

—
(=



Cognac

Courvoisier Vs
Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO

Whisky

Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Monkey Shoulder Batch 27

Oban

Haig Club

Glenfiddich Single Malt Reserve 15 Yr
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

American Whisky

Bulleit

Jd No. 7

Jd Tennessee Honey
Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack

Jim Beam Black Label

25ml Serves

13
13

o O O U

10
19

A O & »n U1t U



Rum

Captain Morgan White Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold

Bacardi Gran Reserva 8Yr Old
Appleton Estate

Kraken Spiced

Mountgay

Tequila

El Jimador
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Liqueur

Amaretto Di Saronno
Baileys

Cointreau

Frangelico
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Limoncello

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Drambuie

25ml Serves
Liqueurs are 5oml serves

AN O L1 A N U1 3 Ul U

A N N N N N N N YD



Beer

Please ask your server for our current Beer selection

Draught
Bottled 330 ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime (500Ml)

Doom Bar (500Ml)
Blue Moon (330MI)

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Soft Drinks

Bitter Lemon (125M1)
Fevertree Tonic (200Ml)
Fevertree Light (200MI)
Sprite (330Ml)

Coca Cola/Diet Coke (330MI)
Soda (200M1)

Appletiser (275Ml)

Juices

Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato
Apple
Orange

6,75

5
6,5
5,5
4,5

4,5

3,5
3,5
2,5
3,5

W W W W W



