Drinks Menu



Sparkling Wines

Florian Doliwa Prosecco DOC NV (Italy) 12.0% Fruity nose with hints of apple and pear Sparkling fresh with a pleasant fruity taste. Florian Doliwa Prosecco Rose (Italy) 11.5% Pale cherry red with an elegant nose with notes of apple, pear and ripe fruits. A fresh and crunchy taste with well balanced acidity and a persistent perlage.	1 75 ml 7.75	32
Champagne Jules Feraud Brut Champagne (France) 12.5% Award winning, elegant, biscuity Champagne of great quality which has been highly egarded for many years.	175ml 10,50	45
Veuve Clicquot N.V. Currently one of the Champagnes to buy for that special occasion.		75
Laurent Perrier Rosé It's difficult to find a better Pink Champagne regardless of price.		90
Moet & Chandon Ice Not overly dry and great ice cold for a special treat.		85
Moet & Chandon Ice Rosé Fresh, vibrant and fruity served over ice.		95
Dom Pérignon Brut Epernay. Fruity with some sweet spices and a touch of citrus aromas. The palate is subtle, complex with creamy notes on the finish.		250
Louis Roederer Cristal Created for Tsar Alexander II this exceptional Champagne is only made in the best years and is presented in the famous clear, flat bottomed, bottle with gold labelling.		325

Champagne Cocktails

Thai Bellini Mango Purée topped with Prosecco	12
Passionfruit Bellini Passionfruit Pulp, Passionfruit Liqueur topped with Prosecco	12
Peach Bellini White Peach Nectar, Peach Schnapps topped with Prosecco	12
Raspberry Bellini Raspberry Purée, Raspberry Liqueur, topped with Prosecco	12
Kir Royal Raspberry Liqueur topped with Champagne	13
Mimosa Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice topped with Champagne	13
Elderflower Sparkle St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Mint and Bitters topped with Champagne	13
Daquiris	
Strawberry Daquiri Captain Morgan White Rum, Strawberries and Fresh Lime	13
Mango Daquiri Captain Morgan White Rum, Mango and Fresh Lime	13
Peach Daquiri Captain Morgan White Rum, Peaches and Fresh Lime	13
Tropical Daquiri Captain Morgan White Rum, Tropical Fruits and Fresh Lime	13
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	
Virgin Pornstar Martini Fat Turk mix of passionfruit, cloudy apple juice, vanilla syrup served with a shot of lemonade to add a little zing	8
Strawberry Daquiri Strawberry purée, crushed ice, pineapple and dash of fresh lime juice	8
Mango Daquiri Mango purée, crushed ice, orange juice and dash of fresh lime juice	8
Espresso Martini Mocktail 90% Arabica Pedron Caffe coffee shaken over ice with coconut water and agave nectar	8
Margarita Mocktail Fresh and punchy like the original with freshly squeezed lemon and lime juice, cloudy apple juice, and honey syrup	8

Cocktails

Fat Pornstar Tanqueray Gin is combined with passionfruit and blackcurrant shaken over ice and served with a side shot of Champagne	13
Pink Pornstar Fat Turk's original creation made by blending Pink Gin with cranberry and Tequila rose. Served with a side shot of Rose Prosecco.	13
Pornstar Martini A divine mix of Finlandia vodka, passionfruit liqueur and passionfruit purée shaken with vanilla and served with a side shot of Prosecco	13
The F-Tini A delicious mix of Finlandia vodka, Chambord Black Raspberry liqueur and pineapples, shaken over cubed ice and served up with a little Turkish sparkle	13
Espresso Martini An indulgent take on the original Martini. A trio of Finlandia vodka, Baileys and Kahlua are lifted by a shot of Illy Espresso coffee and shaken over cubed ice into a Martini glass	13
Old Fashioned Some say the oldest cocktail ever created. Bulleit bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar and orange peel. Classic Cocktail	13
Negroni Perfect as an aperitif. A faultless fusion of Bombay Sapphire, Campari and Martini served up over ice, finished with fresh orange peel. This is one for the gents!	13
Long Island Gin, vodka, rum, tequila and triple sec topped with Coca Cola make this all time favourite a perfect cocktail for the summer. A real thirst quencher	13
Lychee Rose Sweet and aromatic classic Lychee martini combining Ketel One vodka, Lychee liqueur, Vermouth, dash of fresh lime and a rose petal	13
Spicy Margarita For those that like it spicy, we add mango and red habanero to this world wide classic of Tequila, Triple sec and lime	13
Luck of the Turkish Enjoy a spectacular Fat Turk original with Ketel one vodka, Peach schnapps, Caribbean rum and Blue curacao served with a complimentary Lotto scratchcard to try your Luck of the Turkish!!!!	16

Gin

Tanqueray	5
Hendricks	6
Sipsmith	6
Portobello Rd No. 17	7
Gin Mare	7
Star Of Bombay	8
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	8
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	8
Whitley Neil Raspberry	8
Whitley Neil	6
Tanqueray No. 10	9
Monkey 47	10
Vodka	
Ketel One	5
Ciroc	6
Belvedere	7
Crystal Head	7
Stolichnaya	7
Snow Queen	7
Grey Goose	7
Iordonov	7
Pineapple Ciroc	7
Red Berry Ciroc	7
Apple Ciroc	7
Grey Goose Vx	10

Cognac

Courvoisier Vs	5
Remy Martin Vsop	7
Hennessy XO	13
Remy Martin XO	13
Whisky	
Jamesons	5
Johnnie Walker Red Label	5
Monkey Shoulder Batch 27	9
Oban	9
Haig Club	9
Glenfiddich Single Malt Reserve 15 Yr	10
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	19
American Whisky	
Bulleit	5
Jd No. 7	5
Jd Tennessee Honey	5
Woodford Reserve	6
Gentleman Jack	6
Jim Beam Black Label	6

Rum

Captain Morgan White Rum	5
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	5
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold	5
Bacardi Gran Reserva 8Yr Old	7
Appleton Estate	5
Kraken Spiced	6
Mountgay	6
Tequila	
requiia	
El Jimador	5
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado	5
Patron Silver	6
Patron Reposado	6
Liqueur	
Liqueui	
Amaretto Di Saronno	6
Baileys	6
Cointreau	6
Frangelico	6
Jagermeister	6
Kahlua	6
Limoncello	6
Southern Comfort	6
Tia Maria	6
Drambuie	6

25ml Serves Liqueurs are 50ml serves

Beer

Please ask your server for our current Beer selection

Draught	6,75
Bottled 330 ml	5
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime (500Ml)	6,5
Doom Bar (500Ml)	5,5
Blue Moon (330Ml)	4,5
Non-Alcoholic Beer	4,5
Soft Drinks	
Bitter Lemon (125Ml)	2
Fevertree Tonic (200Ml)	3
Fevertree Light (200Ml)	3
Sprite (330Ml)	3,5
Coca Cola/Diet Coke (330Ml)	3,5
Soda (200Ml)	2,5
Appletiser (275Ml)	3,5
Juices	
Cranberry	3
Pineapple	3
Tomato	3
Apple	3
Orange	3